
NAIA Seminole Valley Stampede Presented by CRACVB
Men's 8K     Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/24/2015     Overcast, Mist, Wind WNW 15-25mph & 51°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Univ. of Saint Mary            3    5    8    9   20   31   63   =  45    25:34.4    0:54.5
    2   Univ. of St. Francis           4   11   12   17   24   27   32   =  68    25:49.2    0:48.5
    3   Columbia College              10   13   16   23   33   50        =  95    26:01.3    0:52.3
    4   Saint Xavier University        2    6   42   44   69  108  109   = 163    26:22.6    2:37.7
    5   Texas Wesleyan Univ.           7   22   37   43   61             = 170    26:28.6    1:42.3
    6   Kansas Wesleyan Univ.         18   29   39   48   58   59   62   = 192    26:38.5    1:08.6
    7   Mount Mercy University        15   21   26   72  104  110  111   = 238    27:09.4    3:48.6
    8   Lindenwood University-Belle   19   28   47   55   91  123  136   = 240    27:03.4    2:43.8
    9   Trinity Christian College     25   35   41   73   84   86   93   = 258    27:09.0    2:03.2
   10   St. Ambrose University        38   40   56   60   70             = 264    27:04.8    1:02.2
   11   Baker University              36   45   49   54   82   89   96   = 266    27:10.4    1:35.2
   12   Judson University             30   53   68   74   75   80   92   = 300    27:18.3    1:30.3
   13   Central Methodist Universit   14   51   64   77   98   99  102   = 304    27:26.6    3:12.8
   14   William Penn University       34   83   87   97  106  118  122   = 407    28:25.3    3:11.6
   15   Calumet Col. of St. Joseph    46   76   85  101  103  120  127   = 411    28:23.0    2:25.3
   16   Waldorf College               52   57   90   95  119  124  133   = 413    28:32.4    3:44.1
   17   Viterbo University            65   71   79   94  105  117  134   = 414    28:19.5    2:21.9
   18   Grand View University         66   67  100  114  132  135  137   = 479    29:30.1    5:47.9
   19   Cardinal Stritch University    1  113  126  129  130             = 499    30:07.3    7:07.6
   20   Clarke University             81   88  112  115  121             = 517    29:36.8    2:46.0
   21   Graceland University          78  107  116  125  128  131  138   = 554    30:13.5    3:39.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Robert Morris Univ. Illinios
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                2 Mile     5K       Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Daniel Garcia           SO    Cardinal Stritch Uni   10:05    15:42   25:00.0      5:02
      2       2   Abel Hernandez          SO    Saint Xavier Univers   10:13    15:45   25:00.6      5:02
      3       3   Christian Graham        SO    Univ. of Saint Mary    10:13    15:50   25:10.8      5:04
      4       4   Brian Blaylock          SO    Univ. of St. Francis   10:11    15:53   25:21.4      5:06
      5       5   Russell Brown           SR    Univ. of Saint Mary    10:13    15:50   25:24.2      5:07
      6       6   Alan Guzman             JR    Saint Xavier Univers   10:14    15:56   25:32.4      5:08
      7       7   Oraine Wint             SR    Texas Wesleyan Univ.   10:14    15:49   25:32.5      5:08
      8       8   Andres Guerrero         SR    Univ. of Saint Mary             15:54   25:35.6      5:09
      9       9   Tony Weber              SO    Univ. of Saint Mary    10:15    15:56   25:35.8      5:09
     10      10   Tyler Lawson            FR    Columbia College       10:22    16:06   25:39.5      5:10
     11      11   Jake Fitzgerald         JR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:19    16:04   25:47.4      5:11
     12      12   Joey Santillo           JR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:21    16:04   25:47.6      5:11
     13      13   Tommy Skosky            JR    Columbia College       10:23    16:07   25:48.8      5:12
     14      14   Brett Davis             SR    Central Methodist Un   10:15    16:08   25:53.4      5:12
     15      15   Evan Bowman             JR    Mount Mercy Universi   10:27    16:15   25:53.7      5:13
     16      16   Michael McCulloch       SR    Columbia College                16:19   25:57.9      5:13
     17      17   Gabe Ceballos           FR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:24    16:16   25:59.5      5:14
     18      18   Greg Vasquez            FR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   10:14    16:06   26:01.0      5:14
     19      19   William McLemore        SO    Lindenwood Universit   10:22    16:17   26:03.9      5:15
     20      20   Jacob Sherman           JR    Univ. of Saint Mary    10:20    16:15   26:05.4      5:15
     21      21   Colton Forster          FR    Mount Mercy Universi   10:37    16:24   26:07.5      5:15
     22      22   Anthony Kimaiyo         SO    Texas Wesleyan Univ.   10:15    16:12   26:07.9      5:15
     23      23   Devin Sander            SR    Columbia College       10:27    16:24   26:08.2      5:15
     24      24   John Principato         SO    Univ. of St. Francis   10:22    16:15   26:09.9      5:16
     25      25   Cody Velthuizen         JR    Trinity Christian Co   10:39    16:33   26:17.0      5:17
     26      26   James Lindstrom         FR    Mount Mercy Universi   10:14    16:05   26:17.9      5:17
     27      27   Matt Peacock            SR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:28    16:26   26:18.2      5:17
     28      28   Francisco Zaragoza      SO    Lindenwood Universit   10:23    16:23   26:18.8      5:18
     29      29   Louis Edmiston          SR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   10:42    16:33   26:18.9      5:18
     30      30   Nicholas Modlin         JR    Judson University      10:17    16:14   26:19.3      5:18
     31      31   Ryan Pulsifer           JR    Univ. of Saint Mary    10:20    16:21   26:23.8      5:19
     32      32   Mateo Hernandez         SO    Univ. of St. Francis   10:29    16:23   26:29.2      5:20
     33      33   Seth Schenck            SO    Columbia College       10:22    16:08   26:31.8      5:20
     34      34   Ochaung Akway           SR    William Penn Univers   10:41    16:40   26:33.9      5:21
     35      35   Michael Potter          SR    Trinity Christian Co   10:30    16:35   26:35.0      5:21
     36      36   Jamie Steury            JR    Baker University       10:35    16:35   26:35.6      5:21
     37           Misael Tobias           FR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:37    16:35   26:36.9      5:21
     38      37   Fernando Orellana       FR    Texas Wesleyan Univ.   10:23    16:25   26:38.4      5:22
     39      38   Grant Colborn           JR    St. Ambrose Universi            16:43   26:38.8      5:22
     40      39   Trail Spears            JR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ            16:29   26:41.5      5:22
     41      40   Jonah Niedermeier       JR    St. Ambrose Universi            16:41   26:42.7      5:22
     42      41   Keegan Fitzsimmons      JR    Trinity Christian Co   10:27    16:26   26:45.4      5:23
     43           Joseph Parochetti       JR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:30    16:34   26:46.8      5:23
     44      42   Janis Pastars           SR    Saint Xavier Univers   10:39    16:43   26:47.8      5:23
     45           Douglas Davis           FR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:42    16:39   26:48.3      5:24
     46      43   Alan Ramirez            FR    Texas Wesleyan Univ.   10:34    16:36   26:49.4      5:24
     47           Steven Homecgoy         FR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:42    16:46   26:50.5      5:24
     48           Billy Klebenow          SR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:48    16:46   26:52.3      5:24
     49      44   Victor Solis            SR    Saint Xavier Univers                    26:54.0      5:25
     50      45   Gunnar Hays             SR    Baker University       10:50    16:56   26:55.4      5:25
     51      46   Roger Malonda           SO    Calumet Col. of St.    10:49    16:50   26:57.5      5:25
     52      47   Rene Giesen             SO    Lindenwood Universit   10:40    16:52   26:58.6      5:26
     53      48   Diego Sanchez           JR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   10:47    16:52   27:01.4      5:26
     54      49   Corey Matteson          JR    Baker University                17:06   27:02.8      5:26
     55      50   Alex Slater             FR    Columbia College       10:45    16:55   27:02.9      5:26
     56      51   Michael Neeley          SO    Central Methodist Un   10:53    16:57   27:03.6      5:27
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     57      52   Nathan Meiners          JR    Waldorf College        10:44    16:49   27:04.5      5:27
     58      53   Robert Bruns            SO    Judson University      10:49    16:56   27:05.4      5:27
     59      54   Joseph Linder           SO    Baker University       10:35    16:45   27:07.6      5:27
     60      55   Paco Rosales            FR    Lindenwood Universit   10:57    17:01   27:07.9      5:27
     61      56   Anthony Peters          SO    St. Ambrose Universi   10:57    17:05   27:08.5      5:28
     62      57   Luis Ramirez            FR    Waldorf College        10:45    16:50   27:08.6      5:28
     63      58   Ian Woods               JR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   10:48    16:54   27:09.6      5:28
     64           Brandon Ivins           SR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:47    16:54   27:10.5      5:28
     65      59   Christian Perez         SO    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   10:46    16:48   27:12.4      5:28
     66      60   Skylar Mitchell         SO    St. Ambrose Universi            17:07   27:13.1      5:29
     67      61   David Swiatocha         JR    Texas Wesleyan Univ.   10:31    16:44   27:14.8      5:29
     68      62   Nick Robinson           SR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   10:47    17:04   27:15.7      5:29
     69      63   Michael Tyll            SO    Univ. of Saint Mary    10:38    16:49   27:18.2      5:30
     70      64   Tyler Meierarend        SR    Central Methodist Un   10:49    16:56   27:18.9      5:30
     71      65   Andrew Thonesen         SR    Viterbo University              17:01   27:20.5      5:30
     72           Kameron Johnson         SO    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   10:46    16:54   27:20.8      5:30
     73      66   Rhett Gainey            FR    Grand View Universit   10:50    17:02   27:23.6      5:31
     74      67   Kennedy Kiprop          SR    Grand View Universit   10:55    17:09   27:26.6      5:31
     75      68   Joseph Siporski         FR    Judson University      10:43    16:57   27:28.0      5:32
     76           Jermie Johnson          SO    Univ. of Saint Mary    10:54    17:04   27:36.4      5:33
     77           Aaron Sanchez           SO    Univ. of St. Francis   10:50    17:08   27:38.2      5:34
     78      69   Alex Ray                JR    Saint Xavier Univers   10:57    17:09   27:38.4      5:34
     79      70   Ty Balduf               SR    St. Ambrose Universi   10:53    17:12   27:41.0      5:34
     80      71   Patrick Lessor          JR    Viterbo University     10:54    17:09   27:42.3      5:34
     81      72   Michael Marshall        FR    Mount Mercy Universi   11:12    17:29   27:45.6      5:35
     82      73   Mark Bohdan             SR    Trinity Christian Co   10:57    17:12   27:47.4      5:35
     83      74   Caleb Fletcher          SO    Judson University      10:48    16:58   27:49.2      5:36
     84      75   Daryle Worley Iii       JR    Judson University      10:57    17:17   27:49.6      5:36
     85      76   Miguel Flores           JR    Calumet Col. of St.    11:02    17:16   27:49.7      5:36
     86      77   Cody Klemp              SO    Central Methodist Un   10:53    17:17   27:51.0      5:36
     87      78   Michael Vallejo         FR    Graceland University   10:48    17:15   27:59.2      5:38
     88      79   Jorge Pichardo          SO    Viterbo University              17:10   28:01.8      5:38
     89      80   Jacob Wiese             SO    Judson University      11:07    17:24   28:03.6      5:39
     90      81   Malik McCrary           SO    Clarke University      11:05    17:25   28:05.3      5:39
     91      82   Andrew Dare             JR    Baker University       10:54    17:23   28:10.8      5:40
     92           Michael Sarafin         FR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   11:20    17:39   28:10.9      5:40
     93           Sebastian Ramirez       JR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   11:31    17:52   28:15.7      5:41
     94           Fabian Ocampo           JR    Robert Morris Univ.    10:58    17:24   28:15.9      5:41
     95      83   Robert Busch            JR    William Penn Univers            17:35   28:18.0      5:42
     96           Chris Zavala            FR    Univ. of St. Francis   11:18    17:45   28:18.9      5:42
     97      84   Alex Clark              JR    Trinity Christian Co   10:55    17:23   28:20.2      5:42
     98      85   Matt King               SO    Calumet Col. of St.    11:14    17:40   28:26.0      5:43
     99           Kevin Hanlon            SR    Univ. of St. Francis   11:18    17:45   28:26.7      5:43
    100           Jesus Medina            SR    Robert Morris Univ.    11:08    17:38   28:29.0      5:44
    101      86   Luke Boss               FR    Trinity Christian Co   11:18    17:48   28:29.8      5:44
    102      87   Garrett Heckman         SO    William Penn Univers   11:04    17:35   28:34.2      5:45
    103      88   Nick Anderson           SR    Clarke University      11:27    17:58   28:39.7      5:46
    104      89   Cole Stallard           FR    Baker University       11:41    18:15   28:44.8      5:47
    105      90   Aaron Ward              JR    Waldorf College        11:20    17:50   28:47.2      5:47
    106      91   Ryan Gunter             FR    Lindenwood Universit   11:04    17:33   28:47.7      5:48
    107      92   Matt Mallary            SO    Judson University               17:51   28:48.6      5:48
    108      93   Trent Vandekamp         FR    Trinity Christian Co   11:18    17:49   28:49.7      5:48
    109      94   David Alvarado          FR    Viterbo University     11:06    17:44   28:50.7      5:48
    110           Anthony Santillo        JR    Univ. of St. Francis   10:56    17:30   28:51.7      5:48
    111      95   Mark Ahlers             FR    Waldorf College        11:25    17:59   28:52.9      5:49
    112      96   Josh Bostick            SO    Baker University       11:48    18:12   28:54.7      5:49
    113      97   Zack Johnson            SO    William Penn Univers   11:36    18:06   28:55.1      5:49
    114           Edgar Olayo             SR    Robert Morris Univ.    11:33    18:04   28:58.6      5:50
    115           Kyle Vanderplaats       FR    Trinity Christian Co   11:17    17:48   29:02.5      5:51
    116      98   Doug Hutcherson         JR    Central Methodist Un   11:20    17:59   29:06.2      5:51
    117      99   Rodes Ratliff           SO    Central Methodist Un   11:20    17:58   29:07.4      5:52
    118     100   Alex Arechavaleta       FR    Grand View Universit   11:18    18:00   29:15.3      5:53
    119           Sam Dekryger            SO    Trinity Christian Co   11:30    18:13   29:16.2      5:53
    120     101   Kyle Brown              SO    Calumet Col. of St.    11:28    18:09   29:19.2      5:54
    121           Josh Whitten            JR    Trinity Christian Co   11:22    18:06   29:20.9      5:54
    122     102   Gage Lemmon             JR    Central Methodist Un   11:34    18:23   29:22.3      5:55
    123     103   Deonta Pittman          SO    Calumet Col. of St.    11:33    18:15   29:22.8      5:55
    124           Nicholas Thomas         FR    Univ. of Saint Mary    11:59    18:40   29:28.3      5:56
    125           Johnny Fulkerson        SO    Baker University       11:40    18:20   29:35.3      5:57
    126           Chirs Santillo          JR    Univ. of St. Francis   11:41    18:20   29:37.5      5:58
    127     104   Devin Stone             JR    Mount Mercy Universi   11:42    18:26   29:42.2      5:59
    128     105   Zeb Peterson            FR    Viterbo University     11:36    18:22   29:42.4      5:59
    129     106   Brenice Ndayizeye       SR    William Penn Univers   11:28    18:10   29:45.5      5:59
    130           Aaron Pyle              FR    Univ. of Saint Mary    12:00    18:41   29:45.9      5:59
    131           Austin Jones            SR    Central Methodist Un   11:03    17:57   29:46.9      5:59
    132     107   Christopher Welch       JR    Graceland University   11:57    18:37   29:52.0      6:00
    133     108   Kevin Landa             FR    Saint Xavier Univers   12:07    18:52   29:54.3      6:01
    134     109   Ivan Diaz               FR    Saint Xavier Univers   12:09    18:48   29:57.4      6:02
    135     110   Jake Hensel             FR    Mount Mercy Universi   11:42    18:27   29:59.0      6:02
    136           Andy Boss               JR    Trinity Christian Co   11:52    18:44   30:05.5      6:03
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    137     111   Erik Ryan               SR    Mount Mercy Universi   11:43    18:36   30:08.7      6:04
    138     112   Luke North              JR    Clarke University      11:58    18:46   30:10.7      6:04
    139     113   Tim Manley              SR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   11:27    18:18   30:11.8      6:04
    140           Jacob Herndon           SO    Mount Mercy Universi            18:37   30:12.0      6:05
    141     114   Duoth Tut               FR    Grand View Universit   11:59    18:52   30:13.7      6:05
    142     115   Michael Cervantes       FR    Clarke University      11:35    18:40   30:17.0      6:06
    143     116   Ross Robino             JR    Graceland University   12:06    18:55   30:17.2      6:06
    144     117   Noah Strohm             SO    Viterbo University     11:54    18:54   30:21.1      6:06
    145           Mark Emerson            JR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   12:25    19:05   30:23.7      6:07
    146           Darius Daniels          SO    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   11:43    18:47   30:25.5      6:07
    147           Grant Loewer            FR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   12:16    19:14   30:34.7      6:09
    148           Zach Grobstich          FR    Mount Mercy Universi   11:52    18:54   30:37.3      6:10
    149     118   Tian Siggins            JR    William Penn Univers   11:58    19:00   30:38.2      6:10
    150           John Bowen              SO    Judson University      11:57    18:55   30:43.8      6:11
    151     119   Cassidy Warson          JR    Waldorf College        12:06    19:08   30:48.6      6:12
    152     120   James Mills             SO    Calumet Col. of St.    11:58    19:02   30:49.1      6:12
    153           Chase Fisher            FR    Saint Xavier Univers   11:57    18:59   30:49.4      6:12
    154     121   Kyle Collins            SR    Clarke University      12:02    19:08   30:51.3      6:12
    155           Josh Groenendyk         FR    Trinity Christian Co   12:34    19:40   31:00.2      6:14
    156     122   Amani Richardson        SO    William Penn Univers   12:10    19:26   31:06.0      6:15
    157           Noah Wolters            FR    Trinity Christian Co   12:26    19:34   31:11.7      6:17
    158     123   Patrick Neill           FR    Lindenwood Universit   12:16    19:28   31:18.3      6:18
    159     124   Jesse Vega              FR    Waldorf College        12:10    19:22   31:19.3      6:18
    160     125   Jeremiah Reynolds       SO    Graceland University   12:07    19:15   31:20.8      6:18
    161           Logan Thompson          FR    Judson University      12:15    19:28   31:22.9      6:19
    162     126   Andrew Ziolkowski       JR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   12:41    19:44   31:33.5      6:21
    163           Eric Hansen             JR    Mount Mercy Universi   12:26    19:34   31:34.3      6:21
    164     127   Matt Rosado             SO    Calumet Col. of St.    12:26    19:42   31:35.8      6:21
    165     128   Lucky Lovan             FR    Graceland University   12:47    20:01   31:38.3      6:22
    166     129   Phoenix Miller          SO    Cardinal Stritch Uni   12:03    19:13   31:43.9      6:23
    167     130   Richie Schmmidt         SR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   12:34    19:53   32:07.6      6:28
    168     131   Sergio Cardenas         FR    Graceland University   12:47    20:29   33:08.7      6:40
    169     132   Chris Dejoode           JR    Grand View Universit   13:00    20:39   33:11.4      6:41
    170     133   Alden Zeller            FR    Waldorf College        13:15    20:55   33:12.9      6:41
    171           Adam Brinkman           SR    Waldorf College        12:49    20:22   33:16.8      6:42
    172           Jon Anderson            FR    Mount Mercy Universi   12:23    20:04   33:34.4      6:45
    173     134   Steven Sam              FR    Viterbo University     12:28    19:40   33:47.6      6:48
    174     135   Nigel Treinen           FR    Grand View Universit   13:23    21:12   33:47.8      6:48
    175           Jimmy Blankenship       FR    Waldorf College        13:15    21:14   34:19.5      6:54
    176           Luis Munoz              FR    Calumet Col. of St.    13:44    21:36   34:44.2      6:59
    177           Leonardo Torres         FR    Robert Morris Univ.    13:14    21:28   34:55.6      7:02
    178     136   Tino Thompson           SR    Lindenwood Universit   13:54    22:00   34:58.6      7:02
    179     137   Taylor Murray           FR    Grand View Universit   13:44    21:43   35:07.4      7:04
    180           Lee Helfgott-Waters     FR    Viterbo University     13:50    22:05   35:22.5      7:07
    181     138   Ryan McKinney           FR    Graceland University   13:11    21:26   35:40.6      7:11
    182           Colton Graham           SO    Graceland University   13:59    22:13   35:54.8      7:13
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  1) Univ. of Saint Mary               Score =   45
    3    Christian Graham, SO         25:10.8  5:04
    5    Russell Brown, SR            25:24.2  5:07
    8    Andres Guerrero, SR          25:35.6  5:09
    9    Tony Weber, SO               25:35.8  5:09
   20    Jacob Sherman, JR            26:05.4  5:15
   31    Ryan Pulsifer, JR            26:23.8  5:19
   63    Michael Tyll, SO             27:18.2  5:30
         Jermie Johnson, SO           27:36.4  5:33
         Nicholas Thomas, FR          29:28.3  5:56
         Aaron Pyle, FR               29:45.9  5:59

  2) Univ. of St. Francis              Score =   68
    4    Brian Blaylock, SO           25:21.4  5:06
   11    Jake Fitzgerald, JR          25:47.4  5:11
   12    Joey Santillo, JR            25:47.6  5:11
   17    Gabe Ceballos, FR            25:59.5  5:14
   24    John Principato, SO          26:09.9  5:16
   27    Matt Peacock, SR             26:18.2  5:17
   32    Mateo Hernandez, SO          26:29.2  5:20
         Misael Tobias, FR            26:36.9  5:21
         Joseph Parochetti, JR        26:46.8  5:23
         Douglas Davis, FR            26:48.3  5:24
         Steven Homecgoy, FR          26:50.5  5:24
         Billy Klebenow, SR           26:52.3  5:24
         Brandon Ivins, SR            27:10.5  5:28
         Aaron Sanchez, SO            27:38.2  5:34
         Chris Zavala, FR             28:18.9  5:42
         Kevin Hanlon, SR             28:26.7  5:43
         Anthony Santillo, JR         28:51.7  5:48
         Chirs Santillo, JR           29:37.5  5:58

  3) Columbia College                  Score =   95
   10    Tyler Lawson, FR             25:39.5  5:10
   13    Tommy Skosky, JR             25:48.8  5:12
   16    Michael McCulloch, SR        25:57.9  5:13
   23    Devin Sander, SR             26:08.2  5:15
   33    Seth Schenck, SO             26:31.8  5:20
   50    Alex Slater, FR              27:02.9  5:26

  4) Saint Xavier University           Score =  163
    2    Abel Hernandez, SO           25:00.6  5:02
    6    Alan Guzman, JR              25:32.4  5:08
   42    Janis Pastars, SR            26:47.8  5:23
   44    Victor Solis, SR             26:54.0  5:25
   69    Alex Ray, JR                 27:38.4  5:34
  108    Kevin Landa, FR              29:54.3  6:01
  109    Ivan Diaz, FR                29:57.4  6:02
         Chase Fisher, FR             30:49.4  6:12

  5) Texas Wesleyan Univ.              Score =  170
    7    Oraine Wint, SR              25:32.5  5:08
   22    Anthony Kimaiyo, SO          26:07.9  5:15
   37    Fernando Orellana, FR        26:38.4  5:22
   43    Alan Ramirez, FR             26:49.4  5:24
   61    David Swiatocha, JR          27:14.8  5:29

  6) Kansas Wesleyan Univ.             Score =  192
   18    Greg Vasquez, FR             26:01.0  5:14
   29    Louis Edmiston, SR           26:18.9  5:18
   39    Trail Spears, JR             26:41.5  5:22
   48    Diego Sanchez, JR            27:01.4  5:26
   58    Ian Woods, JR                27:09.6  5:28
   59    Christian Perez, SO          27:12.4  5:28
   62    Nick Robinson, SR            27:15.7  5:29
         Kameron Johnson, SO          27:20.8  5:30
         Michael Sarafin, FR          28:10.9  5:40
         Sebastian Ramirez, JR        28:15.7  5:41
         Mark Emerson, JR             30:23.7  6:07
         Darius Daniels, SO           30:25.5  6:07
         Grant Loewer, FR             30:34.7  6:09

  7) Mount Mercy University            Score =  238
   15    Evan Bowman, JR              25:53.7  5:13
   21    Colton Forster, FR           26:07.5  5:15
   26    James Lindstrom, FR          26:17.9  5:17
   72    Michael Marshall, FR         27:45.6  5:35
  104    Devin Stone, JR              29:42.2  5:59
  110    Jake Hensel, FR              29:59.0  6:02
  111    Erik Ryan, SR                30:08.7  6:04
         Jacob Herndon, SO            30:12.0  6:05
         Zach Grobstich, FR           30:37.3  6:10
         Eric Hansen, JR              31:34.3  6:21
         Jon Anderson, FR             33:34.4  6:45

  8) Lindenwood University-Bellevi     Score =  240
   19    William McLemore, SO         26:03.9  5:15
   28    Francisco Zaragoza, SO       26:18.8  5:18
   47    Rene Giesen, SO              26:58.6  5:26
   55    Paco Rosales, FR             27:07.9  5:27
   91    Ryan Gunter, FR              28:47.7  5:48
  123    Patrick Neill, FR            31:18.3  6:18
  136    Tino Thompson, SR            34:58.6  7:02

  9) Trinity Christian College         Score =  258
   25    Cody Velthuizen, JR          26:17.0  5:17
   35    Michael Potter, SR           26:35.0  5:21
   41    Keegan Fitzsimmons, JR       26:45.4  5:23
   73    Mark Bohdan, SR              27:47.4  5:35
   84    Alex Clark, JR               28:20.2  5:42
   86    Luke Boss, FR                28:29.8  5:44
   93    Trent Vandekamp, FR          28:49.7  5:48
         Kyle Vanderplaats, FR        29:02.5  5:51
         Sam Dekryger, SO             29:16.2  5:53
         Josh Whitten, JR             29:20.9  5:54
         Andy Boss, JR                30:05.5  6:03
         Josh Groenendyk, FR          31:00.2  6:14
         Noah Wolters, FR             31:11.7  6:17

 10) St. Ambrose University            Score =  264
   38    Grant Colborn, JR            26:38.8  5:22
   40    Jonah Niedermeier, JR        26:42.7  5:22
   56    Anthony Peters, SO           27:08.5  5:28
   60    Skylar Mitchell, SO          27:13.1  5:29
   70    Ty Balduf, SR                27:41.0  5:34

 11) Baker University                  Score =  266
   36    Jamie Steury, JR             26:35.6  5:21
   45    Gunnar Hays, SR              26:55.4  5:25
   49    Corey Matteson, JR           27:02.8  5:26
   54    Joseph Linder, SO            27:07.6  5:27
   82    Andrew Dare, JR              28:10.8  5:40
   89    Cole Stallard, FR            28:44.8  5:47
   96    Josh Bostick, SO             28:54.7  5:49
         Johnny Fulkerson, SO         29:35.3  5:57

 12) Judson University                 Score =  300
   30    Nicholas Modlin, JR          26:19.3  5:18
   53    Robert Bruns, SO             27:05.4  5:27
   68    Joseph Siporski, FR          27:28.0  5:32
   74    Caleb Fletcher, SO           27:49.2  5:36
   75    Daryle Worley Iii, JR        27:49.6  5:36
   80    Jacob Wiese, SO              28:03.6  5:39
   92    Matt Mallary, SO             28:48.6  5:48
         John Bowen, SO               30:43.8  6:11
         Logan Thompson, FR           31:22.9  6:19

 13) Central Methodist University      Score =  304
   14    Brett Davis, SR              25:53.4  5:12
   51    Michael Neeley, SO           27:03.6  5:27
   64    Tyler Meierarend, SR         27:18.9  5:30
   77    Cody Klemp, SO               27:51.0  5:36
   98    Doug Hutcherson, JR          29:06.2  5:51
   99    Rodes Ratliff, SO            29:07.4  5:52
  102    Gage Lemmon, JR              29:22.3  5:55
         Austin Jones, SR             29:46.9  5:59
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NAIA Seminole Valley Stampede Presented by CRACVB
Men's 8K     Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/24/2015     Overcast, Mist, Wind WNW 15-25mph & 51°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 14) William Penn University           Score =  407
   34    Ochaung Akway, SR            26:33.9  5:21
   83    Robert Busch, JR             28:18.0  5:42
   87    Garrett Heckman, SO          28:34.2  5:45
   97    Zack Johnson, SO             28:55.1  5:49
  106    Brenice Ndayizeye, SR        29:45.5  5:59
  118    Tian Siggins, JR             30:38.2  6:10
  122    Amani Richardson, SO         31:06.0  6:15

 15) Calumet Col. of St. Joseph        Score =  411
   46    Roger Malonda, SO            26:57.5  5:25
   76    Miguel Flores, JR            27:49.7  5:36
   85    Matt King, SO                28:26.0  5:43
  101    Kyle Brown, SO               29:19.2  5:54
  103    Deonta Pittman, SO           29:22.8  5:55
  120    James Mills, SO              30:49.1  6:12
  127    Matt Rosado, SO              31:35.8  6:21
         Luis Munoz, FR               34:44.2  6:59

 16) Waldorf College                   Score =  413
   52    Nathan Meiners, JR           27:04.5  5:27
   57    Luis Ramirez, FR             27:08.6  5:28
   90    Aaron Ward, JR               28:47.2  5:47
   95    Mark Ahlers, FR              28:52.9  5:49
  119    Cassidy Warson, JR           30:48.6  6:12
  124    Jesse Vega, FR               31:19.3  6:18
  133    Alden Zeller, FR             33:12.9  6:41
         Adam Brinkman, SR            33:16.8  6:42
         Jimmy Blankenship, FR        34:19.5  6:54

 17) Viterbo University                Score =  414
   65    Andrew Thonesen, SR          27:20.5  5:30
   71    Patrick Lessor, JR           27:42.3  5:34
   79    Jorge Pichardo, SO           28:01.8  5:38
   94    David Alvarado, FR           28:50.7  5:48
  105    Zeb Peterson, FR             29:42.4  5:59
  117    Noah Strohm, SO              30:21.1  6:06
  134    Steven Sam, FR               33:47.6  6:48
         Lee Helfgott-Waters, FR      35:22.5  7:07

 18) Grand View University             Score =  479
   66    Rhett Gainey, FR             27:23.6  5:31
   67    Kennedy Kiprop, SR           27:26.6  5:31
  100    Alex Arechavaleta, FR        29:15.3  5:53
  114    Duoth Tut, FR                30:13.7  6:05
  132    Chris Dejoode, JR            33:11.4  6:41
  135    Nigel Treinen, FR            33:47.8  6:48
  137    Taylor Murray, FR            35:07.4  7:04

 19) Cardinal Stritch University       Score =  499
    1    Daniel Garcia, SO            25:00.0  5:02
  113    Tim Manley, SR               30:11.8  6:04
  126    Andrew Ziolkowski, JR        31:33.5  6:21
  129    Phoenix Miller, SO           31:43.9  6:23
  130    Richie Schmmidt, SR          32:07.6  6:28

 20) Clarke University                 Score =  517
   81    Malik McCrary, SO            28:05.3  5:39
   88    Nick Anderson, SR            28:39.7  5:46
  112    Luke North, JR               30:10.7  6:04
  115    Michael Cervantes, FR        30:17.0  6:06
  121    Kyle Collins, SR             30:51.3  6:12

 21) Graceland University              Score =  554
   78    Michael Vallejo, FR          27:59.2  5:38
  107    Christopher Welch, JR        29:52.0  6:00
  116    Ross Robino, JR              30:17.2  6:06
  125    Jeremiah Reynolds, SO        31:20.8  6:18
  128    Lucky Lovan, FR              31:38.3  6:22
  131    Sergio Cardenas, FR          33:08.7  6:40
  138    Ryan McKinney, FR            35:40.6  7:11
         Colton Graham, SO            35:54.8  7:13

 Incomplete Teams:

 Robert Morris Univ. Illinio
   94    Fabian Ocampo, JR           28:15.9   5:41
  100    Jesus Medina, SR            28:29.0   5:44
  114    Edgar Olayo, SR             28:58.6   5:50
  177    Leonardo Torres, FR         34:55.6   7:02
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